
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

No.
500
711
111
991
X24
X30
262
121
353

26
76

176
148
257

41
71

142
56
15
64

133
333
411
36
48
X2

198
777
998
188

Last Name
ČEŘOVSKÝ
MOLNAR
LUKŠÍK
LEHNER
TRANSP 529264
BARTL
VLACH
BOHDÁLEK
BAJKAI
EIGL
DROBEČEK
SOMMER
PÍPA
LESCH
ŠTOLBA
KUBOUŠEK
BURKOŇ
ŠESTÁK
ŠNAJDR
MORAVEC
TOMEČEK
ARABADZIS
MELICHAR
MIKAS
STANĚK
HOLNA
KOSTKA
MIKŠOVSKÝ
GONDA
GONDA

First Name
JAN
MICHAL
JOSEF
CHRISTOPH

TOM
MARTIN
PETR
PETR
VÁCLAV
JIŘÍ
KELD
TOMÁŠ
CHRISTOPH
PAVEL
LADA
VIKTOR
JAN
VLADIMÍR
ZDENĚK
PAVEL
NIKOLAS
TOMÁŠ
JIŘÍ
IVO
HANS
PETR
ZDENĚK
JOSEF
LUBOŠ

Club
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB
SB

Sponsor
HONDA CBR 1000RR
BMW S 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 K8

HONDA CBR 1000RR
BMW 1000RR
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
DUCATI 848
SUZUKI GSXR 1000

DUCATI 1098
HONDA CBR 1000RR
APRILIA RSV4 FACTORY
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA YZF-R1
HONDA CBR 954RR
YAMAHA YZF R1

YAMAHA R1
APRILIA RSV MILE
DUCATI 999S
DUCATI 999S

Laps
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
3
3

Total Tm
15:51.365
15:53.858
16:07.474
16:17.102
16:19.213
16:19.240
16:27.337
16:27.748
16:28.380
16:35.123
16:40.313
16:43.651
16:47.410
16:48.160
17:00.841
17:01.124
17:03.620
17:07.262
17:15.619
17:15.788
17:24.743
17:35.617
17:38.784
17:53.627
18:07.697
18:08.137
18:08.865
18:22.271

8:10.842
8:13.013

Diff
-

+2.493
+16.109
+25.737
+27.848
+27.875
+35.972
+36.383
+37.015
+43.758
+48.948
+52.286
+56.045
+56.795

+1:09.476
+1:09.759
+1:12.255
+1:15.897
+1:24.254
+1:24.423
+1:33.378
+1:44.252
+1:47.419
+2:02.262
+2:16.332
+2:16.772
+2:17.500
+2:30.906

4 Laps
+2.171

Race Results

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

SUPERBIKE

Závod

Race

BRNO 5,400 Km

28.7.2011 17:35

Margin of Victory

+2.493

Avg. Speed

143,037

Best Lap Tm

2:12.906

Best Lap by

[711] MICHAL MOLNAR

Printed: 28.7.2011 17:57:22
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Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Competitors Laps

1JAN ČEŘOVSKÝ (500)

2TRANSP 529264 (X24)

3TOM BARTL (X30)

4JOSEF LUKŠÍK (111)

5MICHAL MOLNAR (711)

6CHRISTOPH LEHNER (991)

7VÁCLAV EIGL (26)

8PETR BAJKAI (353)

9MARTIN VLACH (262)

10KELD SOMMER (176)

11CHRISTOPH LESCH (257)

12PETR BOHDÁLEK (121)

13TOMÁŠ PÍPA (148)

14JIŘÍ DROBEČEK (76)

15ZDENĚK MORAVEC (64)

16LADA KUBOUŠEK (71)

17JAN ŠESTÁK (56)

18VIKTOR BURKOŇ (142)

19LUBOŠ GONDA (188)

20PAVEL ŠTOLBA (41)

21VLADIMÍR ŠNAJDR (15)

22IVO STANĚK (48)

23JIŘÍ MIKAS (36)

24TOMÁŠ MELICHAR (411)

25ZDENĚK MIKŠOVSKÝ (777)

26NIKOLAS ARABADZIS (333)

27PETR KOSTKA (198)

28HANS HOLNA (X2)

29JOSEF GONDA (998)

30PAVEL TOMEČEK (133)

1

500

X24

X30

111

711

991

26

353

262

176

257

121

148

76

64

71

56

142

188

41

15

48

36

411

777

333

198

X2

998

133

2

500

711

X24

X30

111

991

262

353

26

121

176

257

76

148

71

142

56

64

41

15

411

48

36

998

333

133

188

X2

777

198

3

500

711

111

X24

X30

991

262

353

121

26

176

76

257

148

71

142

56

41

15

64

411

133

48

333

36

X2

777

198

998

188

4

500

711

111

991

X24

X30

262

353

121

26

176

76

148

257

71

142

56

41

15

64

133

411

333

48

36

X2

777

198
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500

711

111

991

X24

X30

262

353

121

26

176

76

148

257

71

41

142

56

15

64

133

411

333

36

48

X2

777

198

6

500

711

111

991

X24

X30
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121

26
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148

257

41

71

142

56

133

15

64

333

411

36

48

X2

198

777

7

500

711

111

991

X24

X30
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353
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71
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Lap

2
3

4
5
6
7

(353) PETR BAJKAI
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(26) VÁCLAV EIGL
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(76) JIŘÍ DROBEČEK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(176) KELD SOMMER
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(148) TOMÁŠ PÍPA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(257) CHRISTOPH LESCH

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(41) PAVEL ŠTOLBA
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

2:21.106
2:20.054
2:17.798
2:17.965
2:18.030
2:18.134

-.---
2:23.021
2:19.364
2:18.536
2:18.334
2:18.589
2:19.087

-.---
2:23.823
2:21.178
2:20.003
2:19.518
2:19.877
2:19.276

-.---
2:25.324
2:21.166
2:20.146
2:19.714
2:20.399
2:18.135

-.---
2:22.872
2:21.045
2:21.736
2:21.917
2:21.164
2:21.623

-.---
2:25.962
2:24.457
2:22.309
2:20.350
2:19.973
2:19.178

-.---
2:25.701
2:25.017
2:22.866
2:20.875
2:20.283
2:18.772

-.---
2:26.047
2:23.449
2:22.920

Diff

+3.308
+2.256

-
+0.167
+0.232
+0.336

+4.687

+1.030
+0.202

-
+0.255
+0.753

+4.547

+1.902
+0.727
+0.242
+0.601

-

+7.189
+3.031
+2.011
+1.579

+2.264
-

+1.827
-

+0.691
+0.872

+0.119
+0.578

+6.784
+5.279
+3.131

+1.172
+0.795

-

+6.929
+6.245
+4.094

+2.103
+1.511

-

+5.262
+2.664

+2.135

Time of Day

17:43:21.285
17:45:41.339

17:47:59.137
17:50:17.102
17:52:35.132
17:54:53.266

17:40:56.967
17:43:19.988

17:45:39.352
17:47:57.888
17:50:16.222
17:52:34.811
17:54:53.898

17:40:56.966
17:43:20.789

17:45:41.967
17:48:01.970
17:50:21.488
17:52:41.365

17:55:00.641

17:41:00.947

17:43:26.271
17:45:47.437
17:48:07.583
17:50:27.297

17:52:47.696
17:55:05.831

17:40:58.812

17:43:21.684
17:45:42.729
17:48:04.465
17:50:26.382

17:52:47.546
17:55:09.169

17:41:00.699
17:43:26.661
17:45:51.118
17:48:13.427

17:50:33.777
17:52:53.750
17:55:12.928

17:41:00.164
17:43:25.865
17:45:50.882
17:48:13.748

17:50:34.623
17:52:54.906
17:55:13.678

17:41:10.264
17:43:36.311
17:45:59.760

17:48:22.680

Lap

5
6
7

(71) LADA KUBOUŠEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(142) VIKTOR BURKOŇ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(56) JAN ŠESTÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(15) VLADIMÍR ŠNAJDR
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(64) ZDENĚK MORAVEC
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(133) PAVEL TOMEČEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

p7

(333) NIKOLAS ARABADZIS
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

Lap Tm

2:21.500
2:20.785
2:21.394

-.---
2:28.181
2:23.781
2:23.080
2:21.984
2:22.629
2:20.660

-.---
2:27.634
2:23.967
2:22.813
2:22.697
2:22.676
2:22.165

-.---
2:28.903
2:23.824
2:22.877
2:23.831
2:23.464
2:23.182

-.---
2:26.468
2:24.845
2:25.745
2:25.078
2:24.640
2:23.989

-.---
2:29.891
2:26.533
2:25.281
2:25.140
2:24.496
2:23.680

-.---
2:32.027
2:25.380
2:20.980
2:19.123
2:18.863
2:38.018

-.---
2:33.183
2:29.935
2:26.456
2:25.155
2:24.602
2:27.344

Diff

+0.715
-

+0.609

+7.521
+3.121
+2.420

+1.324
+1.969

-

+5.469
+1.802

+0.648
+0.532
+0.511

-

+6.026
+0.947

-
+0.954
+0.587
+0.305

+2.479

+0.856
+1.756
+1.089
+0.651

-

+6.211

+2.853
+1.601
+1.460
+0.816

-

+13.164
+6.517
+2.117
+0.260

-

+19.155

+8.581
+5.333
+1.854
+0.553

-
+2.742

Time of Day

17:50:44.180
17:53:04.965
17:55:26.359

17:41:06.327
17:43:34.508
17:45:58.289
17:48:21.369

17:50:43.353
17:53:05.982
17:55:26.642

17:41:07.186
17:43:34.820
17:45:58.787

17:48:21.600
17:50:44.297
17:53:06.973
17:55:29.138

17:41:06.699
17:43:35.602
17:45:59.426

17:48:22.303
17:50:46.134
17:53:09.598
17:55:32.780

17:41:10.372
17:43:36.840

17:46:01.685
17:48:27.430
17:50:52.508
17:53:17.148
17:55:41.137

17:41:06.285
17:43:36.176

17:46:02.709
17:48:27.990
17:50:53.130
17:53:17.626

17:55:41.306

17:41:15.870

17:43:47.897
17:46:13.277
17:48:34.257
17:50:53.380
17:53:12.243

17:55:50.261

17:41:14.460

17:43:47.643
17:46:17.578
17:48:44.034
17:51:09.189

17:53:33.791
17:56:01.135

Lap

(500) JAN ČEŘOVSKÝ
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(711) MICHAL MOLNAR
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(111) JOSEF LUKŠÍK

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(991) CHRISTOPH LEHNER

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(X24) TRANSP 529264
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(X30) TOM BARTL
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(262) MARTIN VLACH
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(121) PETR BOHDÁLEK
1

Lap Tm

-.---
2:16.118
2:14.442
2:14.041
2:14.507
2:14.740
2:15.442

-.---
2:15.895
2:14.883
2:12.906
2:14.352
2:13.803
2:13.147

-.---
2:19.329
2:17.698
2:16.621
2:16.072
2:16.105
2:15.747

-.---
2:17.507
2:17.845
2:18.046
2:18.345
2:17.871
2:18.264

-.---
2:19.268
2:19.465
2:19.516
2:18.540
2:18.168
2:18.498

-.---
2:19.268
2:19.467
2:19.514
2:18.542
2:18.168
2:18.496

-.---
2:22.438
2:18.563
2:18.768
2:18.831
2:18.549
2:18.454

-.---

Diff

+2.077
+0.401

-
+0.466
+0.699

+1.401

+2.989
+1.977

-
+1.446

+0.897
+0.241

+3.582
+1.951
+0.874
+0.325

+0.358
-

-
+0.338
+0.539

+0.838
+0.364
+0.757

+1.100
+1.297

+1.348
+0.372

-
+0.330

+1.100
+1.299

+1.346
+0.374

-
+0.328

+3.984

+0.109
+0.314
+0.377
+0.095

-

Time of Day

17:40:47.593

17:43:03.711
17:45:18.153
17:47:32.194
17:49:46.701
17:52:01.441

17:54:16.883

17:40:54.390

17:43:10.285
17:45:25.168
17:47:38.074
17:49:52.426

17:52:06.229
17:54:19.376

17:40:51.420
17:43:10.749
17:45:28.447
17:47:45.068
17:50:01.140

17:52:17.245
17:54:32.992

17:40:54.742
17:43:12.249
17:45:30.094
17:47:48.140

17:50:06.485
17:52:24.356
17:54:42.620

17:40:51.276
17:43:10.544
17:45:30.009

17:47:49.525
17:50:08.065
17:52:26.233
17:54:44.731

17:40:51.303
17:43:10.571
17:45:30.038

17:47:49.552
17:50:08.094
17:52:26.262
17:54:44.758

17:40:57.252
17:43:19.690

17:45:38.253
17:47:57.021
17:50:15.852
17:52:34.401
17:54:52.855

17:41:00.179
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(411) TOMÁŠ MELICHAR
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(36) JIŘÍ MIKAS
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(48) IVO STANĚK

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(X2) HANS HOLNA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(198) PETR KOSTKA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(777) ZDENĚK MIKŠOVSKÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(998) JOSEF GONDA
1
2

p3

(188) LUBOŠ GONDA
1
2

p3

Lap Tm

-.---
2:32.096
2:29.255
2:28.288
2:27.700
2:27.456
2:27.860

-.---
2:34.183
2:32.621
2:32.475
2:29.278
2:30.043
2:29.170

-.---
2:33.066
2:32.692
2:33.827
2:33.430
2:35.602
2:33.536

-.---
2:34.379
2:34.407
2:33.489
2:32.359
2:31.264
2:32.323

-.---
2:37.470
2:35.591
2:33.616
2:32.193
2:30.214
2:29.984

-.---
2:37.460
2:37.020
2:32.756
2:32.697
2:36.646
2:37.820

-.---
2:31.743
2:48.891

-.---
2:38.779
2:49.540

Diff

+4.640
+1.799
+0.832
+0.244

-

+0.404

+5.013
+3.451
+3.305
+0.108

+0.873
-

+0.374
-

+1.135
+0.738

+2.910
+0.844

+3.115
+3.143
+2.225

+1.095
-

+1.059

+7.486
+5.607

+3.632
+2.209
+0.230

-

+4.763
+4.323

+0.059
-

+3.949
+5.123

-

+17.148

-

+10.761

Time of Day

17:41:11.647

17:43:43.743
17:46:12.998
17:48:41.286
17:51:08.986
17:53:36.442

17:56:04.302

17:41:11.375

17:43:45.558
17:46:18.179
17:48:50.654
17:51:19.932

17:53:49.975
17:56:19.145

17:41:11.062
17:43:44.128
17:46:16.820
17:48:50.647
17:51:24.077

17:53:59.679
17:56:33.215

17:41:15.434
17:43:49.813
17:46:24.220
17:48:57.709

17:51:30.068
17:54:01.332
17:56:33.655

17:41:15.315
17:43:52.785
17:46:28.376

17:49:01.992
17:51:34.185
17:54:04.399
17:56:34.383

17:41:13.390
17:43:50.850
17:46:27.870

17:49:00.626
17:51:33.323
17:54:09.969
17:56:47.789

17:41:15.726
17:43:47.469

17:46:36.360

17:41:10.212
17:43:48.991

17:46:38.531
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